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Ulm Outdoor Floor Lamp
By Vondom

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1100 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.28

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Spain

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.75"W x 55"H x 19.75"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ice

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

Brighten up any indoor or outdoor space with the
Vondom Ulm LED Floor Lamp. Standing at 55
inches tall, this floor lamp is the perfect
complement to any existing lighting scheme.
Made from 100% recyclable material, this versatile
lamp can add a touch of light to any porch, patio,
living room or bedroom space. Remote control
included. Nine programmed RGBW color options
with three white LED color temperature options
(Warm White 2700K / Natural White 4000K / Cool
White 6500K). Shown in ice
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